
Uni                           
Method

College       
Method

1 221310030044 AHIR YASHVI MULJIBHAI F SEBC General Gujarati Sanskrit

2 221310030023 BARIA MINAXIBEN KOYABHAI F ST ST Gujarati Sanskrit

3 221310030034 BELIM MOHAMMEDSOHEB MOHAMMEDHANIF M SEBC SEBC Gujarati Hindi

4 221310030011 PARMAR ANKURKUMAR MANUBHAI M SEBC General Gujarati SOS

5 221310030035 PARMAR VIJAYSINH MANSINH M SEBC SEBC Gujarati SOS

6 221310030005 PRAJAPATI NILAMBAHEN SOMABHAI F SEBC General Gujarati SOS

7 221310030012 BHOI JAGRUTIBEN DINESHBHAI F SEBC General Science Maths

8 221310030039 CHAUHAN SNEHALBEN JAYENDRASINH F SEBC SEBC Hindi Gujarati

9 221310030036 DODHIYAR VIPULKUMAR NATVARBHAI M SEBC General Hindi Gujarati

10 221310030030 PATEL ANALBAHEN SURESHBHAI F General General Hindi Gujarati

11 221310030004 CHAUDHARY GOPIBAHEN HARESHBHAI F SEBC SEBC English SOS

12 221310030018 JAYSWAL ROSHANIBEN SHAILESHKUMAR F SEBC General English SOS

13 221310030006 MAKVANA RIYAKUMARI VIJAYBHAI F SC SC English Sanskrit

14 221310030003 PATEL SWATIBEN KHEMABHAI F SEBC SEBC English Sanskrit

15 221310030016 PUNJARA PRAVINKUMAR JAGABHAI M SEBC General English SOS

16 221310030014 RANA HARSHAKUMARI LALSINH F General General English SOS

17 221310030009 SOLANKI GHANSHYAMSINH VISHNUSINH M SEBC General English Sanskrit

18 221310030031 VAHORA ILSA MAHAMMADSAFI F General General English SOS
Cancel

19 221310030047 VANKAR BHAVIKABAHEN ARVINDBHAI F SC SC English SOS

20 221310030002 CHAMAR SEJALBEN BABUBHAI F SC General Sanskrit Gujarati

21 221310030043 KHANT MANISHABAHEN RAMANBHAI F SEBC SEBC Sanskrit Gujarati

22 221310030029 MALIVAD NEHABEN RATANSINH F SEBC General Sanskrit Gujarati

23 221310030045 PARMAR KISHANKUMAR RAMESHBHAI M SEBC General Sanskrit Gujarati

24 221310030040 RATHOD JINALKUNVAR RANVIRSINH F EWS General Sanskrit Gujarati

25 221310030032 RATHOD REVUBEN LALSINH F SEBC General Sanskrit Gujarati

26 221310030026 DAMOR ANANDBEN MANAHARJI F SEBC General SOS Gujarati

27 221310030019 DAMOR RAJESHKUMAR MANSUKHBHAI M ST ST SOS Gujarati

28 221310030049 ZALA NILAMBAHEN BALVANTSINH F SEBC General SOS Gujarati

29 221310030028 PARMAR SEJALBEN VINUBHAI F SC SC SOS Gujarati
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30 221310030013 PATEL HIMANIBEN BHARATBHAI F EWS EWS SOS Gujarati Cancel

31 221310030046 SOLANKI MANISHABEN PRAVINSINH F SEBC General SOS Gujarati

32 221310030024 BARIA DHARMENDRAKUMAR YOGESHBHAI M SEBC General Maths Science

33 221310030020 BARIA GULSHANKUMAR PRADIPKUMAR M SEBC SEBC Maths Science

34 221310030025 BARIA TRUNALKUMAR ALKESHBHAI M SEBC General Maths Science

35 221310030027 CHAUDHARI NAIYABEN ASHISHKUMAR F SEBC General Maths Science

36 221310030037 CHAUHAN MAHENDRASINH KIRANSINH M SEBC SEBC Maths Science

37 221310030041 LEUVA KEYURKUMAR MANOJBHAI M SC General Maths Science

38 221310030021 PATEL NILESHKUMAR VIJAYBHAI M SEBC SEBC Maths Science

39 221310030033 BARIYA KINJALBEN BHUPATBHAI F SEBC General Science Maths

40 221310030022 DAMOR ASHISHKUMAR SURESHBHAI M ST ST Science Maths

41 DARJI HETALBEN NARENDRAKUMAR F SEBC SEBC Science Maths Cancel

42 221310030001 DARJI PRACHIBEN NARENDRAKUMAR F SEBC General Science Maths

43 221310030010 PARMAR NILESHKUMAR KALUSINH M SEBC General Science Maths

44 221310030007 PATEL HANEE MULJIBHAI F EWS EWS Science Maths

45 221310030015 PATEL SAKSHI RASIKBHAI F EWS EWS Science Maths

46 221310030048 PATEL VISHALKUMAR KIRANBHAI M General General Science Maths

47 221310030017 PRAJAPATI KHUSHI CHIMANBHAI F SEBC OS Science Maths

48 221310030008 SHEKH MAHAMMADARIFBHAI HANIFBHAI M SEBC SEBC Science Maths

49 221310030050 TARAL VIPULKUMAR RUMABHAI M ST ST Science Maths

50 221310030038 PAGI SANJAYKUMAR RAMESHBHAI M SEBC General Science Maths

51 221310030042 RAVAL ARPITBHAI MOHANBHAI M SEBC General Science Maths

No Uni College Total
1 6 14 20
2 3 1 4
3 6 5 11
4 8 0 8
5 5 8 13
6 7 13 20
7 13 7 20

48 48 96Total

F.Y.B.Ed. (Sem- 1 & 2)
Method-Subject 

Subject
GUJARATI
HINDI
SANSKRIT
ENGLISH
SOCIAL SCIENCE

MATHEMATICS
SCIENCE



NO M F Total
1 1 4 5
2 3 1 4
3 16 17 33
4 1 3 4
5 0 3 3

21 28 49

STUDENT INFO-2022-23

EWS

CAST
SC
ST
SEBC
GEN



6 PATEL PRIYANKAKUMARI RAJENDRAKUMAR F General General Gujarati Hindi
ટӬ ાլસફર

28 MAKVANA RIDDHIKUMARI DHEERAJSINH F SEBC General SOS Gujarati
ટӬ ાլસફર

7 MAKWANA PRADIPSINH RAMESHSINH M SEBC General Maths Science
રદ



Uni                           
Method

College       
Method

1 221310030044 AHIR YASHVI MULJIBHAI F SEBC General Gujarati Sanskrit

2 221310030023 BARIA MINAXIBEN KOYABHAI F ST ST Gujarati Sanskrit

3 221310030034 BELIM MOHAMMEDSOHEB MOHAMMEDHANIF M SEBC SEBC Gujarati Hindi

4 221310030011 PARMAR ANKURKUMAR MANUBHAI M SEBC General Gujarati SOS

5 221310030035 PARMAR VIJAYSINH MANSINH M SEBC SEBC Gujarati SOS

6 221310030005 PRAJAPATI NILAMBAHEN SOMABHAI F SEBC General Gujarati SOS

7 221310030012 BHOI JAGRUTIBEN DINESHBHAI F SEBC General Science Maths

8 221310030039 CHAUHAN SNEHALBEN JAYENDRASINH F SEBC SEBC Hindi Gujarati

9 221310030036 DODHIYAR VIPULKUMAR NATVARBHAI M SEBC General Hindi Gujarati

10 221310030030 PATEL ANALBAHEN SURESHBHAI F General General Hindi Gujarati

11 221310030004 CHAUDHARY GOPIBAHEN HARESHBHAI F SEBC SEBC English SOS

12 221310030018 JAYSWAL ROSHANIBEN SHAILESHKUMAR F SEBC General English SOS

13 221310030006 MAKVANA RIYAKUMARI VIJAYBHAI F SC SC English Sanskrit

14 221310030003 PATEL SWATIBEN KHEMABHAI F SEBC SEBC English Sanskrit

15 221310030016 PUNJARA PRAVINKUMAR JAGABHAI M SEBC General English SOS

16 221310030014 RANA HARSHAKUMARI LALSINH F General General English SOS

17 221310030009 SOLANKI GHANSHYAMSINH VISHNUSINH M SEBC General English Sanskrit

18 221310030047 VANKAR BHAVIKABAHEN ARVINDBHAI F SC SC English SOS

19 221310030002 CHAMAR SEJALBEN BABUBHAI F SC General Sanskrit Gujarati

20 221310030043 KHANT MANISHABAHEN RAMANBHAI F SEBC SEBC Sanskrit Gujarati

21 221310030029 MALIVAD NEHABEN RATANSINH F SEBC General Sanskrit Gujarati

22 221310030045 PARMAR KISHANKUMAR RAMESHBHAI M SEBC General Sanskrit Gujarati

23 221310030040 RATHOD JINALKUNVAR RANVIRSINH F EWS General Sanskrit Gujarati

24 221310030032 RATHOD REVUBEN LALSINH F SEBC General Sanskrit Gujarati

25 221310030026 DAMOR ANANDBEN MANAHARJI F SEBC General SOS Gujarati

26 221310030019 DAMOR RAJESHKUMAR MANSUKHBHAI M ST ST SOS Gujarati

27 221310030049 ZALA NILAMBAHEN BALVANTSINH F SEBC General SOS Gujarati

28 221310030028 PARMAR SEJALBEN VINUBHAI F SC SC SOS Gujarati

Admission 
Category

Subject

IITE GANDHINAGAR
B.D.SHAH COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, (C.T.E.)MODASA

B.ED SEM - 3 & 4
Batch-2022-2023

ROLL NUMBER

Roll    
No

Enrol. No Student Name M/F Cast



29 221310030046 SOLANKI MANISHABEN PRAVINSINH F SEBC General SOS Gujarati

30 221310030024 BARIA DHARMENDRAKUMAR YOGESHBHAI M SEBC General Maths Science

31 221310030020 BARIA GULSHANKUMAR PRADIPKUMAR M SEBC SEBC Maths Science

32 221310030025 BARIA TRUNALKUMAR ALKESHBHAI M SEBC General Maths Science

33 221310030027 CHAUDHARI NAIYABEN ASHISHKUMAR F SEBC General Maths Science

34 221310030037 CHAUHAN MAHENDRASINH KIRANSINH M SEBC SEBC Maths Science

35 221310030041 LEUVA KEYURKUMAR MANOJBHAI M SC General Maths Science

36 221310030021 PATEL NILESHKUMAR VIJAYBHAI M SEBC SEBC Maths Science

37 221310030033 BARIYA KINJALBEN BHUPATBHAI F SEBC General Science Maths

38 221310030022 DAMOR ASHISHKUMAR SURESHBHAI M ST ST Science Maths

39 221310030001 DARJI PRACHIBEN NARENDRAKUMAR F SEBC General Science Maths

40 221310030010 PARMAR NILESHKUMAR KALUSINH M SEBC General Science Maths

41 221310030007 PATEL HANEE MULJIBHAI F EWS EWS Science Maths

42 221310030015 PATEL SAKSHI RASIKBHAI F EWS EWS Science Maths

43 221310030048 PATEL VISHALKUMAR KIRANBHAI M General General Science Maths

44 221310030017 PRAJAPATI KHUSHI CHIMANBHAI F SEBC OS Science Maths

45 221310030008 SHEKH MAHAMMADARIFBHAI HANIFBHAI M SEBC SEBC Science Maths

46 221310030050 TARAL VIPULKUMAR RUMABHAI M ST ST Science Maths

47 221310030038 PAGI SANJAYKUMAR RAMESHBHAI M SEBC General Science Maths

48 221310030042 RAVAL ARPITBHAI MOHANBHAI M SEBC General Science Maths

No Uni College Total
1 6 14 20
2 3 1 4
3 6 5 11
4 8 0 8
5 5 8 13
6 7 13 20
7 13 7 20

48 48 96

NO M F Total
1 1 4 5
2 3 1 4
3 16 17 33
4 1 2 3
5 0 3 3

21 27 48

GEN
EWS

Total

STUDENT INFO-2022-23
CAST

SC
ST
SEBC

HINDI
SANSKRIT
ENGLISH
SOCIAL SCIENCE

MATHEMATICS
SCIENCE

F.Y.B.Ed. (Sem- 1 & 2)
Method-Subject 

Subject
GUJARATI



18 221310030031 VAHORA ILSA MAHAMMADSAFIF General General

30 221310030013 PATEL HIMANIBEN BHARATBHAIF EWS EWS





English SOS
Cancel

SOS Gujarati Cancel


